Phone +49 7131 929 333 •  info@industrial-amphenol.com www.amphenolaudio.com
2
AC SERIES CHASSIS CONNECTORS
AC SERIES DUAL 1/4”
(6.35mm) / XLR
Ordering Codes
   We have listed the more common ordering
codes in each section. For further options

PA
CKAGING
PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN
AC
JC
Series Prefix
Jack / Connector XLR
5 Mono, Non Switching,
XLR Grounded
SERIES PREFIX
CONNECTOR TYPE
CONTACT OPTIONS
CONTACT TYPE
HOUSING
TYPE
AC SERIES THERMOPLASTIC C TYPE
AC JC 5 H L BULK
=
=
=
6 Stereo, Non Switching,
XLR Grounded
=
9 Stereo, Switching,
XLR Grounded
=
10 Stereo, Switching,
XLR with Ground Switch
=
V Vertical Printed Circuit Board=
H Horizontal Printed Circuit Board=
Blank
BULK
Individual Bags
Bulk Packed
PACKAGING =
=
ACJC9M BULK
LOCKING
MECHANISM L Latchless=
Phone +49 7131 929 333 •  info@industrial-amphenol.com www.amphenolaudio.com
9
AC SERIES CHASSIS CONNECTORS
THERMOPLASTIC C TYPE SERIES
ACJC5H & ACJC5HL
ACJC6AH & ACJC6AHL
ACJC6H & ACJC6HL
ACJC9AH & ACJC9AHL
ACJC6V & ACJC6VL
ACJC9AV & ACJC9AVL
ACJC5V & ACJC5VL
ACJC6AV & ACJC6AVL
ACJC9H & ACJC9HL
ACJC10AH & ACJC10AHL
ACJC9V & ACJC9VL
ACJC10AV & ACJC10AVL
ACJC10H & ACJC10HL ACJC10V & ACJC10VL
AC SERIES C TYPE SERIES
C TYPE PANEL CUTOUT C TYPE LOW PROFILE
MOUNTING PITCH
C TYPE MOUNTING PITCH C TYPE LOW PROFILE
PANEL CUTOUT
Phone +49 7131 929 333 •  info@industrial-amphenol.com www.amphenolaudio.com
10
AC SERIES CHASSIS CONNECTORS
ELECTRICAL
CHARACTERISTICS